ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
All-metal, reusable
stainless-steel designStackable
(5 shells
maximum)
Ergonomic handle for pushing,
pulling, and lifting Snap-on lid
Shelf-style handle

Toll Free 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Size Part number Description
Minimum order
quantity and
delivery increment
9.5 L SU-MP-000L1 Entegris Plate Freezing Shell, 9.5 L Aramus 2
SU-MP-FF-000L1-50 50% partial fill foam, Entegris Plate Freezing Shell, 9.5 L Aramus 2
SU-MP-FF-000L1-100 Replacement foam, Entegris Plate Freezing Shell, 9.5 L Aramus 4
11.5 L SU-MP-000L2 Entegris Plate Freezing Shell, 11.5 L Aramus 2
SU-MP-FF-000L2-50 50% partial fill foam, Entegris Plate Freezing Shell, 11.5 L Aramus 2
SU-MP-FF-000L2-100 Replacement foam, Entegris Plate Freezing Shell, 11.5 L Aramus 4
Both
Sizes
SU-MP-P-0001 10-pack retainment pins for Entegris Plate Freezing Shells 1